Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 18

2024/2025

Centennial

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

Opponent

@ Sherman

@ Newman Smith
@ The Colony

@ McKinney

@ Wylie East

@ Rowlett

@ Plano East

@ Anna

@ Wylie East

@ Denison

@ Lancaster

@ Denton Braswell
@ Mesquite Horn
@ Denton Ryan
@ Creekview

@ Denton Braswell
@ Panther Creek
@ Hebron

@ McKinney Boyd
@ Independence
vs Independence

vs Memorial

Centennial HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Location

Sherman HS

Newman Smith HS

The Colony HS
McKinney HS

Wylie East HS

Plano East HS

Plano East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

John Paul 2 HS
Newman Smith HS
Newman Smith HS

RL Turner HS

RL Turner HS
Creekview HS

Frisco Emerson HS
Panther Creek High School
Frisco Independence HS
Dr. Pepper Ballpark
Frisco Independence HS
Centennial Baseball FId

Centennial Baseball Fid

Special Notes




Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr5

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 12

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Memorial

@ Liberty

vs Liberty

@ Frisco

vs Frisco

vs Mansfield Timberview

@ Lebanon Trail

vs Lebanon Trail

@ Sherman

@ Emerson

vs Emerson

vs Heritage

@ Heritage

Frisco Memorial HS

Frisco Liberty HS

Centennial Baseball Fid

Frisco HS

Centennial Baseball Fid

Centennial Baseball Fid

Frisco Lebanon Trail High
School

Centennial Baseball Fid

Sherman HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Centennial Baseball Fld

Centennial Baseball Fid

Frisco Heritage HS




